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L

160

3200 ~ 16000   50 ~ 400

6000 ~ 30000 140 ~ 740

  18 ~ 90

  20 ~ 150

  13 ~ 65

Connection

1"

1-1/2"

3000 ~ 15000

3/4" 150

150

2-1/2"

OF121

OF122

OF123

2"100 ~ 5003200 ~ 16000

  40 ~ 210 1 ~ 5

1/2" 150

300 ~ 1500 6.4 ~ 32  

160 ~ 800 4 ~ 20

190 ~ 950 4.8 ~ 24  

  70 ~ 400 1.6 ~ 8  

  60 ~ 330 1.5 ~ 7.5

120 ~ 650  3 ~ 15 OF109

OF110

OF111

OF112

OF106

OF107

OF108

OF116

OF117

OF118

OF119

700 ~ 3500

1200 ~ 6000

1000 ~ 5000

2000 ~ 10000

FLOW RANGE TABLE

L/hr Nm3/hr

Water Air (1atm 0℃ ) Water Air (1atm 0℃ )
TubeConnection LTube

L/hr Nm3/hr

OF113 200 ~ 1000   8 ~ 40

OF114 350 ~ 1900   10 ~ 50
3/4" 150

OF115 500 ~ 2700

  20 ~ 150

  23 ~ 175

  70 ~ 350OF120

OF100-ES : indicating only (SS316)

OF100-NS : indicating only (aluminum alloy)

OF100-MS : indicating + micro switch (aluminum alloy)

OF100-GT : indicating + 4-20㎃ (aluminum alloy)

Liquid, Gas, Oil

1/2 ~ 2-1/2 inch

PF, NPT Female Thread (1/2 ~ 1 inch)

JIS, ANSI Flange

< 3% F.S.

SS316

29.4 Bar / 98 Bar (1/2 ~ 1 inch, optional)

196 Bar (1-1/2 ~ 2-1/2 inch, optional)

-40 ... +180℃

OF100-MS : 1 adjustable micro switch (5A/250VAC, 2A/30VDC)

OF100-GT : analog output (4-20㎃ 2 wire, 24VDC)

Any flow direction available

Weather proof, IP68 (OF100-ES)

Weather proof, IP66 (OF100-NS / OF100-MS / OF100-GT)

Europe Union ATEX Certification (aluminum alloy housing)

Ⅱ 2 G

Ex db ⅡB + H₂ T6 Gb

Ta -20℃ to +60℃

SPECIFICATION

MODEL / HOUSING MATERIAL

APPLICATION

SIZE

PROCESS CONNECTION

FLOW DIRECTION

PROTECTION CLASS

ACCURACY

BODY MATERIAL

MAX. PRESSURE

FLUID TEMPERATURE

OUTPUT
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OF100
METAL TUBE FLOW METER

Metal Tube Flow Meter

SIZE

A-262, Samsong Technovalley, 140, Tongil-ro, Deogyang-gu, Goyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, 10594, Rep. of Korea

Flow

O

FLUIDOPTION

Alarm S/W

4 - 20 mA

1/2 inch

2-1/2 inch

~

ES Type

NS, GT Type

MS Type

Liquid

Gas

Oil
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OF100

OF100
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FlowOF100
METAL TUBE FLOW METER
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DIMENSIONS

L108

90

NURITECH

Unit = ㎜

ES Type NS, GT Type

MS Type Explosion Proof

Housing Material : SS316 Housing Material : Aluminum alloy

Housing Material : Aluminum alloy Housing Material : Aluminum alloy

IP68 IP66

IP66

100

57

90 LNURITECHØ100

53

LNURITECH

163

130

130
131

300

163

NURITECH

Unit = ㎜

Unit = ㎜ Unit = ㎜

NURITECH
NURITECH

NURITECH
NURITECH


